
Year 13 Assessment Mapping  

Date  Period 1 & 2 

Tuesday 4th May Block C Assessment 1 
Business 
Drama & Theatre Studies 
English Literature 
Product Design 
Sociology 

Wednesday 5th May Block B Assessment 1 
History 
Maths 
PE 
Travel and Tourism 

Thursday 6th May Block A Assessment 1 
Chemistry 
Media 
Philosophy, Ethics & Buddhism 
Physics 
Psychology 

Friday 7th May  Block E Assessment 1 
Biology 
French 
Psychology 

  

Monday 10th May Block D Assessment 1 
Geography 
Maths AS level 
Spanish  

Tuesday 11th May Block C Assessment 2  
Business 
Drama & Theatre Studies 
English Literature 
Product Design 
Sociology 

Wednesday 12th May Block B Assessment 2 
Geography 
History 
Maths 
PE 
Travel and Tourism 

Thursday 13th May Block A Assessment 2 
Chemistry 
Media 
Philosophy, Ethics & Buddhism 
Physics 
Psychology 

Friday 14th May Block E Assessment 2 
Biology 
French 
Psychology 

  

Monday 17th May Block D Assessment 2 
Criminology 
Maths AS level 
Spanish 

Tuesday 18th May 



Wednesday 19th May Mop up and whole cohort slot for  Geography to retain 
the integrity of the assessment.  Thursday 20th May 

Friday 21st May 

 


